posichron®
Magnetostrictive Position Sensors
  PCFP25
Displacement sensor in ultra flat
profile for tight mounting spaces
 • Protection class up to IP67
• Ultra flat profile housing: only 8 mm high
• Wear and maintenance free

Order code
PCFP25 –  –  –  –  –
Order example:  PCFP25 – 1000 – I1 – P1A – L10 – KAB2M
posichron®
PCFP25
DB-PCFP25-E-2020 / 1.1.1
3
PCFP25 - Magnetostricitve Position Sensor in ultra flat profile
Version with analog output, 2 channels
Specifications
   Order options, 2 channels
Measurement range 100 ... 5750 (in 10 mm increments)
other lengths upon request  100 ... 5750
Output 0 ... 10 V signal conditioner
U1 with alarm_HOLD
0.5 ... 10 V signal conditioner
U2 with alarm_LOW; U2 with alarm_HOLD
0.5 ... 4.5 V signal conditioner
U8 with alarm_LOW; U8 with alarm_HOLD
4 ... 20 mA signal conditioner (3 wire)
I1 with alarm_LOW; I1with alarm_HOLD
U1
U1/H
U2
U2/U; U2/H
U8
U8/U; U8/H
I1
I1/U; I1/H
Function and characteristics,
output 1
Position magnet 1, increasing
Position Magnet 1, decreasing
Difference magnet 1/2, increasing (2 magnets required)
Difference magnet 1/2, decreasing (2 magnets required)
P1A
P1D
DA
DD
Function and characteristics,
output 2
Position magnet 2, increasing (2 magnets required)
Position magnet 2, decreasing (2 magnets required)
Difference magnet 1/2, increasing (2 magnets required)
Difference magnet 1/2, decreasing (2 magnets required)
Velocity with direction detection (with 1 magnet only)
Velocity without direction detection (with 1 magnet
only)
 P2A
P2D
DA
DD
VZx.x 1)
VAx.x 2)
Resolution 16 bit f.s., min. 10 µm
Sampling rate Up to 1 kHz, depending on the measurement range
Linearity Ranges >500 mm:  ±0.10 % f.s.
  ±0.02 % f.s.
Ranges ≤500 mm:  ±0.5 mm
  ±0.2 mm
L10
L02

Available lengths are 0.3 m, 2 m, 5 and 10 m.
Cable diameter: 6.7 ±0.2 mm
Order code
 KAB - xM - M12/5F/G - M12/5M/G - CAN
IP69: KAB - xM - M12/5F/G/69K - M12/5M/G/69K - CAN
 xM = length in m
T-connector for bus cable M12, 5 pin CAN-Bus
 Order code
 KAB - TCONN - M12/5M - 2M12/5F - CAN